
Title Time Team 1 Team 2 Team 3

Saturday, January 6, 2018 9:30-10:30 13U GILMORE 13U JOHNS 13U KRITCHELL

Saturday, January 6, 2018 10:30-11:30 13U OLSON 13U SHARP 13U TERBROCK

Monday, January 8, 2018 5:30-6:30 12U ROBB 12U SAUER 12U WARREN

Monday, January 8, 2018 6:30-7:30 12U BERTCHUME 12U DETTER 12U KRAUS

Monday, January 8, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U HOFFMAN 14U NEWTON 14U ROBINSON

Tuesday, January 9, 2018 5:30-6:30 10U DeMANUELE 10U GRIESE 10U SIMON

Tuesday, January 9, 2018 6:30-7:30 11U BRYANT 11U RYBICKI 12U BOSCHERT

Tuesday, January 9, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U KNOESEL/WARREN 13U DEAKIN 13U GALLEMORE

Saturday, January 13, 2018 9:30-10:30 11U FROIDL 10U EISENHAUER 10U KING

Saturday, January 13, 2018 10:30-11:30 12U DeHAVEN 12U JAWS 12U OSWALD

Monday, January 15, 2018 5:30-6:30 7U BATES 7U KNOESEL 7U PARKER

Monday, January 15, 2018 6:30-7:30 9U RALLO 8U BOSCHERT

Monday, January 15, 2018 7:30-8:30 10U DALLESSANDRO 10U LARSEN 9U DIX

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 5:30-6:30 8U KIBBY 8U SEAVEY 8U WRIGHT

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 6:30-7:30 9U KENT 9U KREIKEMEIER 9U McNEW

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U ROPPA 12U SCHMERSAHL 11U BOEHLOW

Saturday, January 20, 2018 9:30-10:30 11U BRYANT 11U RYBICKI 12U WARREN

Saturday, January 20, 2018 10:30-11:30 12U ROBB 12U SAUER 12U KRAUS

Monday, January 22, 2018 5:30-6:30 10U DeMANUELE 10U GRIESE 10U SIMON

Monday, January 22, 2018 6:30-7:30 13U SHARP 13U OLSON 13U KRITCHELL

Monday, January 22, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U NEWTON 13U DEAKIN 13U GALLEMORE

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 5:30-6:30 13U JOHNS 13U GILMORE 12U BOSCHERT

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 6:30-7:30 12U DETTER 12U BERTCHUME 13U TERBROCK

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U HOFFMAN 14U ROBINSON 14U KNOESEL/WARREN

Saturday, January 27, 2018 9:30-10:30 12U JAWS 12U ROPPA 12U SCHMERSAHL

Saturday, January 27, 2018 10:30-11:30 8U WRIGHT 9U KENT 9U RALLO

Monday, January 29, 2018 5:30-6:30 9U McNEW 9U KREIKEMEIER

Monday, January 29, 2018 6:30-7:30 10U KING 10U LARSEN 9U DIX

Monday, January 29, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U OSWALD 11U BOEHLOW 12U DeHAVEN

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 5:30-6:30 7U BATES 7U KNOESEL 7U PARKER

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 6:30-7:30 8U BOSCHERT 8U KIBBY 8U SEAVEY

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 7:30-8:30 11U FROIDL 10U DALLESSANDRO 10U EISENHAUER

2018 YOUTH TIGERS TRAINING SCHEDULE

SESSION 1A

SESSION 2A

SESSION 1B

SESSION 2B



Title Time Team 1 Team 2 Team 3

Saturday, February 3, 2018 9:30-10:30 12U ROBB 12U WARREN 12U BERTCHUME

Saturday, February 3, 2018 10:30-11:30 14U HOFFMAN 14U NEWTON 14U KNOESEL/WARREN

Monday, February 5, 2018 5:30-6:30 11U BRYANT 11U RYBICKI 12U SAUER

Monday, February 5, 2018 6:30-7:30 13U OLSON 12U DETTER 12U KRAUS

Monday, February 5, 2018 7:30-8:30 13U DEAKIN 13U GALLEMORE 13U JOHNS

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 5:30-6:30 13U TERBROCK 13U SHARP 12U BOSCHERT

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 6:30-7:30 10U DeMANUELE 10U GRIESE 10U SIMON

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U ROBINSON 13U GILMORE 13U KRITCHELL

Saturday, February 10, 2018 9:30-10:30 7U BATES 7U KNOESEL 7U PARKER

Saturday, February 10, 2018 10:30-11:30 9U KENT 9U KREIKEMEIER

Monday, February 12, 2018 5:30-6:30 9U McNEW 9U RALLO 8U SEAVEY

Monday, February 12, 2018 6:30-7:30 10U DALLESSANDRO 10U LARSEN 9U DIX

Monday, February 12, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U DeHAVEN 12U OSWALD 12U SCHMERSAHL

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 5:30-6:30 8U BOSCHERT 8U KIBBY 8U WRIGHT

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 6:30-7:30 11U BOEHLOW 10U KING 10U EISENHAUER

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U JAWS 12U ROPPA 11U FROIDL

Saturday, February 17, 2018 10:30-11:30 13U JOHNS 13U KRITCHELL 13U SHARP

Saturday, February 17, 2018 11:30-12:30 12U ROBB 12U BERTCHUME 12U BOSCHERT

Monday, February 19, 2018 5:30-6:30 12U DETTER 12U SAUER 12U WARREN

Monday, February 19, 2018 6:30-7:30 10U DeMANUELE 10U GRIESE 10U SIMON

Monday, February 19, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U NEWTON 14U ROBINSON 14U KNOESEL/WARREN

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 5:30-6:30 11U BRYANT 11U RYBICKI 12U KRAUS

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 6:30-7:30 13U TERBROCK 13U GALLEMORE 13U OLSON

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U HOFFMAN 13U GILMORE 13U DEAKIN

Saturday, February 24, 2018 10:30-11:30 10U EISENHAUER 10U KING 10U LARSEN

Saturday, February 24, 2018 11:30-12:30 10U DALLESSANDRO 11U FROIDL 11U BOEHLOW

Monday, February 26, 2018 5:30-6:30 7U BATES 7U KNOESEL 7U PARKER

Monday, February 26, 2018 6:30-7:30 8U SEAVEY 9U DIX 9U KENT

Monday, February 26, 2018 7:30-8:30 9U McNEW 9U KREIKEMEIER 9U RALLO

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 5:30-6:30 8U KIBBY 8U WRIGHT 8U BOSCHERT

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 6:30-7:30 12U DeHAVEN 12U JAWS 12U SCHMERSAHL

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U OSWALD 12U ROPPA
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Title Time Team 1 Team 2 Team 3

Saturday, March 3, 2018 10:30-11:30 11U BRYANT 11U RYBICKI 12U KRAUS

Saturday, March 3, 2018 11:30-12:30 14U HOFFMAN 14U ROBINSON 14U KNOESEL/WARREN

Monday, March 5, 2018 5:30-6:30 12U ROBB 12U BERTCHUME 12U DETTER

Monday, March 5, 2018 6:30-7:30 13U TERBROCK 13U GALLEMORE 13U KRITCHELL

Monday, March 5, 2018 7:30-8:30 13U GILMORE 13U JOHNS 14U NEWTON

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 5:30-6:30 10U DeMANUELE 10U GRIESE 10U SIMON

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 6:30-7:30 12U SAUER 12U WARREN 12U BOSCHERT

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 7:30-8:30 13U DEAKIN 13U OLSON 13U SHARP

Saturday, March 10, 2018 10:30-11:30 8U SEAVEY 9U KREIKEMEIER 8U KIBBY

Saturday, March 10, 2018 11:30-12:30 10U KING 10U LARSEN 9U RALLO

Monday, March 12, 2018 5:30-6:30 9U DIX 9U KENT

Monday, March 12, 2018 6:30-7:30 11U BOEHLOW 10U DALLESSANDRO 10U EISENHAUER

Monday, March 12, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U DeHAVEN 12U SCHMERSAHL 11U FROIDL

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 5:30-6:30 8U WRIGHT 8U BOSCHERT 9U McNEW

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 6:30-7:30 7U BATES 7U KNOESEL 7U PARKER

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U JAWS 12U OSWALD 12U ROPPA

Saturday, March 17, 2018 10:30-11:30 14U HOFFMAN 13U JOHNS 13U KRITCHELL

Saturday, March 17, 2018 11:30-12:30 12U KRAUS 12U SAUER 12U BOSCHERT

Monday, March 19, 2018 5:30-6:30 13U DEAKIN 13U GALLEMORE 13U GILMORE

Monday, March 19, 2018 6:30-7:30 12U BERTCHUME 12U DETTER 12U WARREN

Monday, March 19, 2018 7:30-8:30 14U NEWTON 14U ROBINSON 14U KNOESEL/WARREN

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 5:30-6:30 10U DeMANUELE 10U GRIESE 10U SIMON

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 6:30-7:30 12U ROBB 11U BRYANT 11U RYBICKI

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 7:30-8:30 13U OLSON 13U SHARP 13U TERBROCK

Saturday, March 24, 2018 10:30-11:30 11U BOEHLOW 10U DALLESSANDRO 10U KING

Saturday, March 24, 2018 11:30-12:30 9U RALLO 9U KENT 9U KREIKEMEIER

Monday, March 26, 2018 5:30-6:30 8U KIBBY 8U SEAVEY 8U WRIGHT

Monday, March 26, 2018 6:30-7:30 10U EISENHAUER 10U LARSEN

Monday, March 26, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U ROPPA 12U SCHMERSAHL 11U FROIDL

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 5:30-6:30 7U BATES 7U KNOESEL 7U PARKER

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 6:30-7:30 8U BOSCHERT 9U McNEW 9U DIX

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 7:30-8:30 12U DeHAVEN 12U JAWS 12U OSWALD
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